W GiWiehl

Vereinsrekorde Staffeln

VR
Freistil Freistil
4x 100 m 04:1549 15.10.2011 4 x 200 m 09:41,00 28.01.1991 4 x 100 m 04:00,60 28.10.2013 4 x 200 m 08:54,83 17.01.1999
Laura Pester 01:01,44 01:01,44 Melanie Hoben 02:24,80 02:24,80 Tobias Busse 00:59,06 00:59,06 Erik Storm 02:12,83 02:12,83
Katharina Kohlat 01:02,07 02:03,51 Claudia Jack 02:24,50 04:49,30 Tobias Musiol 00:59,38 01:58,44 Ulrich Dreyer 02:14,19 04:27,02
Kristin Kohlat 01:07,02 03:10,53 Kathrin Schneider 02:34,50 07:23,80 Jan van der Meulen  00:59,16 02:57,60 Sebastian Wanders 02:15,77 06:42,79
Franziska Adelmann 01:04,96 04:15,49 Katja Uelner 02:17,20 09:41,00 Matthias Wachten 00:55,81 03:53,41 Sebastian Sohn 02:12,04 08:54,83
4 x50 m 01:54,04 03.12.2011 10 x 50 m 05:21,20 20.03.1987 4 x50 m 01:43,58 04.12.2016 10 x 50 m 04:40,10 22.03.1987
Katharina Kohlat 00:27,95 00:27,95 Cornelia Schmidt Julius Schnepper 00:25,59 00:25,95 Thorsten Schmidt
Miriam Wilhelm 00:28,25 00:56,20 Gabi Koniges Lucas Schnepper 00:26,38 00:52,33 Christian Ossig
Franziska Adelmann 00:29,53 01:25,73 Michaela Emrich Finn Pester 00:26,49 01:18,82 Markus Lehmann
Laura Pester 00:28,29 01:54,04 Kathrin Schmalenbach Jan van der Meulen 00:24,76 01:43,58 Matthias Rohrig

Petra Wardeiner
Alexandra Biiser
Svenja Riiger
Melanie Hoben
Daniela Soest
Sira Christensen

Christoph Klees
Heiko Langer
Klaus Hiltmann
Boris Elfert
Andreas Klees
Chr. Maulshagen

Svenja Riiger
Melanie Hoben

Klaus Hiltmann
Boris Elfert

Brust Brust

4x 100 m 05:49,86 15.10.2011 6 x50 m 04:01,20 22.03.1987 4x 100 m 04:54,37 02.11.2013 6 x50 m 03:29,70 22.03.1987
Laura Pester 01:22,44 01:22,44 Cornelia Schmidt Matthias Wachten 01:08,47 01:08,47 Christian Simon

Franziska Adelmann 01:29,25 02:51,69 Kathrin Tobias Musiol 01:11,87 02:20,34 Christian Blassnigg

Katharina Kohlat 01:29,83 04:21,52 Michaela Emrich Tobias Busse 01:12,94 03:33,28 Haro Schuller

Fabienne Korn 01:28,34 05:49,86 Alexandra Biiser Nils Robin Krycki 01:21,09 04:54,37 Heiko Langer

Riicken Riicken
4x 100 m 05:06,36 15.10.2011 6x50m 03:46,60 29.01.1984 4 x 100 m 04:44,53 06.11.2013 6 x 50 m 03:23,00 22.03.1987
Katharina Kohlat 01:14,69 01:14,69 Sira Christensen Tobias Musiol 01:13,09 01:13,09 Klaus Hiltmann
Laura Pester 01:14,83 02:29,52 Cornelia Schmidt Tobias Busse 01:12,16 02:25,25 Thorsten Schmidt
Franziska Adelmann 01:19,90 03:49,42 Daniela Nyenhuis Nils Robin Krycki 01:13,43 03:38,68 Markus Lehmann
Kristin Kohlat 01:16,94 05:06,36 Claudia Wirths Matthias Wachten 01:05,85 04:44,53 Michael Hans
Barbara Hamburger Andreas Jaeger
Peggy Bergerhoff Gerd Nesgen
Schmetterling Schmetterling
4 x 100 m 05:01,52 16.10.2011 6 x50 m 03:33,60 14.03.1993 4 x 100 m 04:38,94 04.11.2013 6 x50 m 03:05,20 26.03.1995
Franziska Adelmann 01:11,93 01:11,93 Kath. v. Lilienfeld Tobias Musiol 01:11,78 01:11,78 Marcel Klein 00:31,00 00:31,00
Laura Pester 01:10,53 02:22,46 Roxsana Pinzke Tobias Busse 01:09,47 02:21,25 Thorsten Kriiger 00:30,80 01:01,80
Fabienne Korn 01:23,03 03:45,49 Daniela Klein Jan van der Meulen 01:08,59 03:29,84 Dirk Niederau 00:31,10 01:32,90
Katharina Kohlat 01:16,03 05:01,52 Katja Uelner Nils Robin Krycki 01:09,10 04:38,94 Michael Rohr 00:31,40 02:04,30
Sandra Cichon Leon Bauer 00:31,10 02:35,40
Melanie Hoben Olaf Weidauer 00:29,80 03:05,20
Lagen Lagen
4x 100 m 05:02,38 16.10.2011 4x 50 m 02:10,84 12.05.2012 4x 100 m 04:21,29 09.10.2013 4 x50 m 01:59,14 15.09.2012
Katharina Kohlat 01:14,51 01:14,51 Kristin Kohlat 00:32,90 00:32,90 Matthias Wachten 01:04,81 01:04,81 Matthias Wachten 00:30,50 00:30,50
Fabienne Korn 01:29,74 02:44,25 Laura Pester 00:37,62 01:10,52 Tobias Musiol 01:11,73 02:16,54 Tobias Busse 00:30,50 01:01,00
Franziska Adelmann 01:15,20 03:59,45 Franziska Adelmann  00:33,00 01:43,52 Nils Robin Krycki 01:07,00 03:23,54 Nils Robin Krycki 00:29,59 01:30,59
Laura Pester 01:02,93 05:02,38 Katharina Kohlat 00:27,85 02:11,37 Tobias Busse 00:57,75 04:21,29 Jan van der Meulen 00:28,55 01:59,14

*50m Bahn

*50m Bahn




